

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22262-22263/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2004 in WP No.8467/1999 and  
WP No.10394/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

A.P. WORKING JOURNALIST UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANANTHAPUR MUNICIPALITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/03/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan,Adv.

Ms. K. Radha Rani,Adv.

Mr. Praveen K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand,Adv.

