

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 2 2 6 2 - 2 2 2 6 3 / 2 0 0 4

(From the judgement and order dated 1 7 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 4 in W P No. 8 4 6 7 / 1 9 9 9 & W P No. 1 0 3 9 4 / 1 9 9 9 of The HIGH C O U R T O F A . P A T H Y D E R A B A D )

A . P . W O R K I N G J O U R N A L I S T U N I O N

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A N A N T H A P U R M U N I C I P A L I T Y & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 0 7 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . P . N A O L E K A R

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E J . M . P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.	R. santhan Krishn a n,Adv.
	Mr.	Pr aveen K. P a ndey,Adv.
	Mr.	P. vijaya Ku m a r ,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh		Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
	Ms. Pin ky Anand,Adv.
	Ms. Geeta Luthra,Adv.

Ms. K. Amareswa ri, S r.Adv.  
Mr. Guntur Pr a bh a k a r ,Adv

Mr. Anoop G. Choudhari,S r.Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.  
Mr. Rajnish Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Shukla,Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Ku m a r Singh,Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

S L P (C) No. 2 2 2 6 3 / 0 4

Learned counsel for respondent Nos.1, 4 and 5 prays  
and is granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

for

List the matters after counter affidavit is filed.

(Ganga Tha ku r) (Neeru Bal a Vij)

P. S. to Registra r Court Master