

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22262-22263/2004

A.P. WORKING JOURNALIST UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANANTHAPUR MUNICIPALITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Ms Pooja, Adv.

Mr Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

List all matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj