

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22262-22263/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2004 in WP No. 8467/1999 & WP No.
10394/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

A.P. WORKING JOURNALIST UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANANTHAPUR MUNICIPALITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S.CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.Santhan Krishnan, Adv.,
Mrs.Radha Rani, Adv.
Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.
for Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv

Mr.I.Venkatanarayana, Sr.Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv
Ms.Altaf Fatima, Adv.
Mr.Prabhakar Rao Voruganti, Adv.

Mr.Anoop G.Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rajnish Kr.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Rahul Shukla, Adv.

For Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master